Mondays to Fridays (excluding Bank Holidays)

Route 73 73 73

Garboldisham, Fox Inn 715 9:15 11:15

Hopton, Post Office 7:18 9:18 11:18

Market Weston, Church 7:20 9:20 11:20

Coney Weston, The Swan 7:24 9:24 11:24

Barningham, Royal George 7:26 9:26 11:26

Bardwell, Tithe Barn 7:32 9:32 11:32

Stanton, Hilltop Way 7:35 9:35 11:35

Stanton, Memorial 7:40 9:40 11:40

Bus 70 departs Stanton for Diss: - 9:58 11:58

Bus 70 departs Stanton for Bury St Edmunds: 8:08 9:58 11:58

Walsham Le Willows, Six Bells 7:48 9:48 11:48

Badwell Ash, Village Hall 7:52 9:52 11:52

Stowlangtoft, Church 7:58 9:58 11:58

Pakenham, The Fox 8:02 10:02 12:02

Thurston, Community College 8:07 10:07 12:07

Great Barton, Bunbury Avenue 8:14 10:12 12:12

Beeton's Way, St Benedicts Catholic School 8:24 10:19 12:19

Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station 8:30 10:24 12:24

Route 73 73 73 73
Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station 9:15 11:15 13:15 16:15
Beeton's Way, St Benedicts Catholic School 9:20 11:20 13:20 16:20
Great Barton, Bunbury Avenue 9:26 11:26 13:26 16:26
Thurston, Community College 9:33 11:33 13:33 16:33
Pakenham, The Fox 9:38 11:38 13:38 16:38
Stowlangtoft, Church 9:42 11:42 13:42 16:42
Badwell Ash, Village Hall 9:48 11:48 13:48 16:48
Walsham Le Willows, Six Bells 9:52 11:52 13:52 16:52
Bus 70 arrives Stanton from Diss: 9:58 11:58 13:58 16:58
Bus 70 arrives Stanton from Bury St Edmunds: 9:58 11:58 13:568 -
Stanton, Memorial 10:00 12:00 14:00 17:00
Stanton, Hilltop Way 10:05 12:05 14:05 17:05
Bardwell, Tithe Barn 10:08 12:08 14:08 17:08
Barningham, Royal George 10:14 12:14 14:14 17:14
Coney Weston, The Swan 10:16 12:16 14:16 17:16
Market Weston, Church 10:20 12:20 14:20 17:20
Hopton, Post Office 10:22 12:22 14:22 17:22

Garboldisham, Fox Inn 10:25 12:25 14:25 17:25



